
12
Features
Á DC TO 57,600 BAUD
Á OPTICAL ISOLATION
Á SURGE PROTECTORS
Á LED DIAGNOSTIC INDICATORS
Á OPERATION TO 3 MILES (5KM) AT 9600 BAUD,


15
Ordering Information
LDM30-P Male Host-powered Screw termination LDM30-PE Male European transformer Screw termination
LDM30-S Female Host-powered Screw termination LDM30-SE Female European transformer Screw termination
LDM30-PJ Male Host-powered RJ-11 phone jack LDM30-PJE Male European transformer RJ-11 phone jack
LDM30-SJ Female Host-powered RJ-11 phone jack LDM30-SJE Female European transformer RJ-11 phone jack
LDM30-PT Male U.S. transformer Screw termination
LDM30-ST Female U.S. transformer Screw termination PT3 U.S. style wall mount transformer, 120VAC
LDM30-PJT Male U.S. transformer RJ-11 phone jack PT3E Euro style wall mount transformer, 220VAC
LDM30-SJT Female U.S. transformer RJ-11 phone jack